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COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE NO. EMAIL

Atlantic Coast Construction Group Tim McCord 904-314-1581 timmc@atlcoast.org
Atlantic Coast Construction Group Caleb Clark 864-529-4281 caleb@atlcoast.org

C and C Powerline, Inc Rick Sprenger 904-759-4703 RSprenger@ccpowerline.com
CMA Freeman Bass

Copper and Cable Electric Co Cory Haymes 208-312-2360 cory@copperandcable.com
Copper and Cable Electric Co Jay Vogt 770-231-3230 jay@copperandcable.com

D.B. Construction Services, Inc David Brown 813-309-6565 dbconcarp@aol.com
Haughland Energy Chris Hale 352-554-7746 chale@haughlandllc.com
Haughland Energy Travis Angus 631-566-1825 tangus@haughlandllc.com

Hooper Omar Delgado 407-319-9951 odelgado@hoopercorp.com
JEA Jason Behr behrjv@jea.com
JEA Sebastian Chmist chmism@jea.com
JEA Jason Rinehart rineja@jea.com
JEA Kenny Pearson pearkr@jea.com
JEA Patricia Murphy murppc@jea.com
JEA Jim Fisher fishjl@jea.com
JEA Aiden Gro grosal@jea.com

KVA Legends/ M Gay Contractors Paul Wilson 385-345-3327 kvalegends@gmail.com
M. Gay Constructors, Inc Michael Moore 904-714-4001 mgcmmoore@gmail.com

NEEC Kory Blue 904-418-1151 k.blue@neengineer.com
Powerserve Technologies, Inc Christopher Barabas cbarbas@powerservetec.com
Reliable Substation Services Dave Hilson 321-230-2459 dhilson_rss@hotmail.com

RESA Power Joe Myers 941-800-1867 joseph.mysers@resapower.com
Trinity Co Zach V 352-638-7117 zach@trinityco.co
Trinity Co Charlie Pitts 352-348-8244 charlie@trinityco.co

Mandatory Site Visit Attendees

Title: St Johns 4kV Substation Rebuild


